Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
EA and EAF Models EA Series
FEATURES
• Amplified output which
eliminates the cost of
external amplifiers
• Large choice of pressure
ranges to meet a variety

Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 EA Series
HOW TO ORDER
EA
Series
100
Range
  P
Unit
P = PSI
 G
Reference
G = Gage (psig)
 1 D
D = 1.0 Vdc to 6.0 Vdc
F = 1 kHz to 6 kHz
Q = Quick Disconnect
Output
Termination
1 = 1/8-27 NPT
9 = 1/4 in tube
Pressure Port
Q
PSI
006
015
025
050
100
200
300
500
01K
02K
05K
Note: Not all combinations are available. Minimum quantity orders apply. Contact Honeywell for more details
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 EA Series
DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm (in)
PIN CONNECTIONS
Pins Voltage
Output